LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ISIN: CA53229C1077

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
13.88 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 1.46% (0.20)

CA53229C1077
LSPD

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

1,960 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.73 USD (100)
14.00 USD (10,000)
13.70 USD

13.915 USD

13.61 USD

13.68 USD
13.828846 USD
936,692
12,954,151.90
9,583

WKN: 53229C107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53229C1077&ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d859cccf63a7e99f27cc1a157f63bda53c4e62e9f6f6aa24b70c1a04bed307bc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40a2496285c971ad3&time=1721040918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cae2c1458bcdec6c937a66716a22e10978ec50dfba839c29689b2928ae930eab&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0894fd5c50655380&time=1721040918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daa68134e4c8033d2632ea447bc3e5f330557068c578affa53d354b81c55c4f0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2477b0ccbcbb2de20&time=1721040918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9c5566f5e284fe7432d0a9c2ae41192fd8e6dca6c8bed122cc83f005642b516&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=124e5b2a9841ac32c&time=1721040918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbdbb0c0d75f32f59d0a5767860a27110be9eb9218760a02b3dc92cc0367974b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=107f031b911558fb6&time=1721040918&tool=RSC

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
13.88 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

1.46% (0.20)

CA53229C1077
LSPD

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

1,960 EUR

120.00

100.00

a80.00

60.00

40.00

20.00

mevawﬁLﬁ

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.73 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 14.00 USD (10,000)
Open 13.70 USD
High 13.915 USD
Low 13.61 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.68 USD
VWAP 13.828846 USD
Volume (pcs) 936,692
Trading volume 12,954,151.90
Number of trades 9,683
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -26.83% -22.07% -83.52%
Perf (abs.) -5.09 -3.93 -70.34
Beta 1.49 2.01 2.81
Volatility 60.15 54.68 71.72

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 12.80 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 18.92 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 12.60 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 13.88 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 12.60 EUR

Sy

13.72 USD (662,757
14.16 USD (801,756

13.85 USD (1,074,060

20.59 USD (2024/01/02

12.46 USD (2024/05/15
21.71 USD (2023/12/29
12.23 USD (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

13.91

0.00

12.95

0.00

)
)
)
15.33 USD (1,013,063)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

4,382

13

9,583
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398407

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/05/
29

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

17:20

08:00

08:03

08:11

20:22

21.03 CAD

12.60 EUR

12.60 EUR

12.50 EUR

12.70 EUR

0.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306546633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398406

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
(@ lightspeed

Contact Details
LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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